
Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle  ( 18159 )
Mühlstraße
64319   Pfungstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.08.2025 16:00 Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

TSV Pfungstadt 1 HSG Rodgau/N…der-Roden 1 26:27

Sa. 23.08.2025 12:30

17:00

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TSV Pfungstadt 1

TSV Pfungstadt 2

TSG Münster II

HSG Langen 1

29:30

23:28

So. 24.08.2025 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TSV Pfungstadt 2 SG Egelsbach 2 31:22

Sa. 30.08.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

TSV Pfungstadt 1

TSV Pfungstadt 1

TSV Pfungstadt 1

HSV Sobernheim 1

HSG Dotzheim…hierstein 1

TSG Ludwigsh…iesenheim 1

22:27

34:31

27:32

So. 14.09.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

WJE-BK2

WJB-BOL

WJC-BL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

SV Erbach

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II

60:32

25:29

19:15

Sa. 20.09.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

WJA-RL

F-OL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TuS Kriftel

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

HSG Hanau II

39:21

22:21

32:26

Sa. 04.10.2025 18:00 F-OL TSV Pfungstadt HSG Fürth/Krumb. 27:28

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.10.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TuS Zwingenberg II

TGB Darmstadt

HSG Bachgau

28:28

18:26

27:27

Sa. 01.11.2025 17:00

19:00

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

SG Arheilgen II

SG Arheilgen

33:35

20:16

So. 02.11.2025 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

TuS Griesheim

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau II

TuS Griesheim

TSV Pfungstadt

TuS Griesheim

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau II

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.11.2025 11:00

13:30

MJC-BL

MJB-RL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

SG Egelsbach

TV Hüttenberg

29:26

21:34

Do. 13.11.2025 19:00 F-OL TSV Pfungstadt HSG Dietzenbach 27:28

Sa. 15.11.2025 18:00

20:00

MJA-RL

WJA-RL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSG Münster

TSG Münster

24:31

38:29

So. 23.11.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJC-RL

MJA-RL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TuS Griesheim

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

HSG Gr.-Bieb…u/Modau III

TGS Niederrodenbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 11:30

13:30

18:00

MJC-RL

F-OL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Bachgau

TV Gr.-Rohrheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 16:00

18:00

WJA-RL

MJA-RL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 19:00 MJB-RL TSV Pfungstadt II HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle  ( 18159 )
Mühlstraße
64319   Pfungstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.01.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

F-OL

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

FSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

TGB Darmstadt II

TuS Griesheim II

TuSpo Obernburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:00

17:00

19:00

WJC-BL

MJC-RL

MJA-RL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Hanau

SG Bruchköbel

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJB-BOL

WJA-RL

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö

TSG Oberursel

FSG Biblis/Gernsheim

TG Biblis

OFC Kickers

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJC-BL

MJC-RL

WJB-BOL

MJA-RL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö II

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

JSG Mörfelden/Walldorf

TV Großwalls…dt Junioren

SG RW Babenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

MJC-RL

MJB-RL

F-OL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

mJSG Melsung…Guxhagen II

HSG Dreieich

TuS Griesheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

F-OL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

SG Arheilgen

TGS Walldorf

TV Büttelborn II

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.03.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

M-BL

F-OL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

SKG Roßdorf II

MSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

SG Egelsbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

F-OL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Riedstadt

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Aschafftal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Gr.-Bieb…au/Modau II

HSG Riedstadt II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

0:0

0:0

0:0


