Hallenspielplan Großsporthalle (18159) Mühlstraße 64319 Pfungstadt

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.	Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 02.08.2025 16:00	Vereins-	TSV Pfungstadt 1	HSG Rodgau/Nder-Roden 1	26:27	Sa. 18.10.2025 13:00	F-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	TuS Zwingenberg II	28:28
	Event				15:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	TGB Darmstadt	18:26
	Gemischt (m/w)				17:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Bachgau	27:27
Sa. 23.08.2025 12:30	Vereins-	TSV Pfungstadt 1	TSG Münster II	29:30	Sa. 01.11.2025 17:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	SG Arheilgen II	33:35
17:00	Event Mä/	•	HSG Langen 1	23:28	19:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	SG Arheilgen	20:16
77.50	männl.	10 V T Tunggiaat 2	THO Early Off T	20.20	So. 02.11.2025 10:00	mJF	TSV Pfungstadt	TuS Griesheim	0:0
	Vereins-				10:25	mJF	HSG GrBiebau/Modau II	HSG Dornh./GrGerau II	0:0
	Event Mä/ männl.				10:50	mJF	TuS Griesheim	HSG GrBiebau/Modau II	0:0
					11:15	mJF	HSG Dornh./GrGerau II	TSV Pfungstadt	0:0
So. 24.08.2025 16:00	Vereins- Event Mä/	TSV Pfungstadt 2	SG Egelsbach 2	31:22	11:40	mJF	TuS Griesheim	HSG Dornh./GrGerau II	0:0
	männl.				12:05	mJF	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG GrBiebau/Modau II	0:0
Sa. 30.08.2025 14:00	Vereins-	TSV Pfungstadt 1	HSV Sobernheim 1	22:27	So. 09.11.2025 11:00	MJC-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	SG Egelsbach	29:26
16:00	Event Fr/	TSV Pfungstadt 1	HSG Dotzheimhierstein 1	34:31	13:30	MJB-RL	TSV Pfungstadt II	TV Hüttenberg	21:34
18:00	weibl.	TSV Pfungstadt 1	TSG Ludwigshiesenheim 1	27:32	Do. 13.11.2025 19:00	F-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Dietzenbach	27:28
	Vereins- Event Mä/				Sa. 15.11.2025 18:00	MJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	TSG Münster	24:31
	männl.				20:00	WJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	TSG Münster	38:29
	Vereins-				So. 23.11.2025 12:00	MJC-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	TuS Griesheim	0:0
	Event Gemischt				14:00	MJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein	0:0
	(m/w)				16:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	HSG GrBiebu/Modau III	0:0
So. 14.09.2025 12:00	WJE-BK2	TSV Pfungstadt	SV Erbach	60:32	18:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	TGS Niederrodenbach	0:0
14:00	WJB-BOL	9	HSG Fürth/Krumb.	25:29	So. 07.12.2025 11:30	MJC-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	SG RW Babenhausen	0:0
	WJC-BL	TSV Pfungstadt	JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II	19:15	13:30	F-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Bachgau	0:0
Sa. 20.09.2025 13:00	WJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	TuS Kriftel	39:21	18:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	TV GrRohrheim	0:0
	F-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	TSG Offenbach-Bürgel	22:21	Sa. 13.12.2025 16:00	WJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Ahnatal/Calden	0:0
	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Hanau II	32:26	18:00	MJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Rodgau/NRoden II	0:0
Sa. 04.10.2025 18:00		TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Fürth/Krumb.	27:28	Sa. 17.01.2026 19:00	MJB-RL	TSV Pfungstadt II	HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein	0:0

Hallenspielplan Großsporthalle (18159) Mühlstraße 64319 Pfungstadt

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 18.01.2026 12:00	F-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	FSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell	0:0
14:00	F-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	TGB Darmstadt II	0:0
16:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	TuS Griesheim II	0:0
18:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	TuSpo Obernburg II	0:0
Sa. 24.01.2026 15:00	WJC-BL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Fürth/Krumb. II	0:0
17:00	MJC-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Hanau	0:0
19:00	MJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	SG Bruchköbel	0:0
So. 25.01.2026 10:00	WJB-BOL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Rü/Bau/Kö	0:0
12:00	WJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	TSG Oberursel	0:0
14:00	F-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	FSG Biblis/Gernsheim	0:0
16:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	TG Biblis	0:0
18:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	OFC Kickers	0:0
So. 08.02.2026 10:00	MJC-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	HSG Rü/Bau/Kö II	0:0
12:00	MJC-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Rodgau/NRoden	0:0
14:00	WJB-BOL	TSV Pfungstadt	JSG Mörfelden/Walldorf	0:0
16:00	MJA-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	TV Großwallsdt Junioren	0:0
18:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	SG RW Babenhausen	0:0
Sa. 21.02.2026 13:00	MJC-RL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein	0:0
15:00	MJB-RL	TSV Pfungstadt II	mJSG MelsungGuxhagen II	0:0
17:00	F-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Dreieich	0:0
19:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	TuS Griesheim	0:0
Sa. 07.03.2026 13:00	F-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	SG Arheilgen	0:0
15:00	F-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	TGS Walldorf	0:0
17:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	TV Büttelborn II	0:0
19:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Rodgau/NRoden II	0:0

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 21.03.2026 13:00	F-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	SKG Roßdorf II	0:0
15:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	MSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II	0:0
17:00	F-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0
19:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	SG Egelsbach	0:0
Sa. 25.04.2026 13:00	F-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	HSG Fürth/Krumb. II	0:0
15:00	F-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Riedstadt	0:0
17:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	HSG Fürth/Krumb. II	0:0
19:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Aschafftal	0:0
Sa. 09.05.2026 15:00	F-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	HSG GrBiebau/Modau II	0:0
17:00	M-BL	TSV Pfungstadt II	HSG Riedstadt II	0:0
19:00	M-OL	TSV Pfungstadt	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	0:0